Report Date
04/21/2016
04/21/2016
04/21/2016
04/21/2016

04/22/2016

Case #

UP-00487-16
UP-00488-16
UP-00490-16
UP-00491-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY LOST A6
PROPERTY LOST A6
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location Street
VILLAGE G-L IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36) ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
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