## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b>	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
04/21/2016	UP-00487-16	PROPERTY LOST A6		VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/21/2016	UP-00488-16	PROPERTY LOST A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	
04/21/2016	UP-00490-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1			
04/21/2016	UP-00491-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA
		S1	(CBI)		CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	4			

04/22/2016 Page 1